www.kuebler.com 431/2008
CCoommppaacctt
••  CCaann  bbee  uusseedd  eevveenn  wwhheerree  ssppaaccee  iiss  ttiigghhtt::
outer diameter 50 mm, installation depth
max. 47 mm.
High rotational
speed
- 40° + 85°

(Flange type C and D)
SShhaafftt  vveerrssiioonnss
Order code for shaft Shaft length XX
1 ø 6 mm 10 mm
2 ø 1/4 “ 5/8“
3 ø 10 mm 20 mm
4 ø 3/8 “ 5/8“
5 ø 12 mm 20 mm
6 ø 8 mm 15 mm
]12,1[8,03
[3
,0
6]
77
,7
5
[3
,8
1]
96
,7
5
]03,0[5,7
]29,1[8,84
DDiimmeennssiioonnss  sshhaafftt  vveerrssiioonn::
OOrrddeerr  ccooddee  sshhaafftt  vveerrssiioonn:: 88..55000000..XXXXXXXX..XXXXXXXX
Type
Flange
5 = Synchronous flange, metric, ø 50,8, IP 67
6 = Synchronous flange, metric, ø 50,8, IP 65
7 = Clamping flange,  metric, ø 58, IP 67
88  ==  CCllaammppiinngg  ffllaannggee,,  mmeettrriicc,,  øø  5588,,  IIPP6655
A = Synchronous flange, ø 58, IP 67
BB  ==  SSyynncchhrroonnoouuss  ffllaannggee,,  øø  5588,,  IIPP  6655
C = Rectangular flange 2.5”, IP 67
D = Rectangular flange2.5”, IP 65
Shaft (ø x L)
11  ==  øø  66  mmmm  xx  1100  mmmm
2 = ø 1/4” x 5/8”
33  ==  øø  1100  mmmm  xx  2200  mmmm
4 = ø 3/8” x 5/8”
5 = ø 12 mm x 20 mm
6 = ø 8 mm x 15 mm
Pulse rate
1, 5, 10, 12, 36, 100, 200, 250, 256, 336600,
400, 500, 551122, 600, 800, 11000000, 11002244, 1200,
2000, 22004488, 22550000, 33660000,,  44009966,,  55000000
(e.g. 500 pulses => 0500)
Other pulse rates available on request
Type of connection
1 = Cable axial (1 m PVC cable)
22  ==  CCaabbllee  rraaddiiaall  ((11  mm  PPVVCC  ccaabbllee))
3 = Connector axial 8 pin M12
44  ==  CCoonnnneeccttoorr  rraaddiiaall  88  ppiinn  MM1122
7 = Connector axial 12 pin M23
88  == CCoonnnneeccttoorr  rraaddiiaall  1122  ppiinn  MM2233
Y = Connector radial 10 pin MIL.-specified
Output circuit and supply voltage
1 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
5 ... 30 V supply voltage
2 = Push-pull (7272 with inverted signal)
5 ... 30 V supply voltage
44  == RRSS  442222  ((wwiitthh  iinnvveerrtteedd  ssiiggnnaall))
55  VV  ssuuppppllyy  vvoollttaaggee
55  == PPuusshh--ppuullll  ((wwiitthh  iinnvveerrtteedd  ssiiggnnaall))
1100  ......  3300  VV  ssuuppppllyy  vvoollttaaggee
AAcccceessssoorriieess::
Cables and connectors